W
ED
D
IN
G
 / S
O
CIA

G
 / S
O
CIA
L –
 16
W E D D I N G  /  S O C I A L  A N N O U N E M E N T S 	 1 6 - 1
Effective Nov. 01, 2015
ARTCO COLORS & CUTS
JUMBO CARDS
• Laser & Inkjet Compatible.
 Package Price Per Package
Code   Size   Quantity NON-TRADE TRADE
44701C  Cream           44701K  Snowfall
7-5/16 x 5-3/16   25 8.50 7.10
44715D  Silver Shimmer   44715A  Crystal Shimmer
7-5/16 x 5-3/16   25 9.00 7.50
JUMBO ENVELOPES
• Laser & Inkjet Compatible.
• 70# Text Envelopes
44704A  Marina   44704B  Ebony           44704C  Cream
44704E  Flamingo   44704F  Claret       44704H  Blush
44704K  Snowfall   44717A  Midnight        44717B  Slate
44704K  Orchid
5-7/16 x 7-13/16   25 8.80 7.30
44717C  Crystal Shimmer   44716D  Sand Shimmer   44716E  Silver Shimmer
5-7/16 x 7-13/16   25 10.80 8.95
JUMBO LINER
44721R  Flowers Orchid 44721W  Chevron Aqua 44721Y  Chevron Canary
44721X  Antique Floral Ebony 44721Z  Burlap Chocolate 44722A  Flowers Coral
Fits Jumbo Envelopes 25 12.50 10.40
JUMBO POCKETS
44718B  Midnight   44705B  Ebony   44705K  Snowfall
44705E  Flamingo   44705F  Claret   44705C  Cream
44705H  Blush   44718A  Slate
5-1/4 x 7-3/8   25 26.50 21.75
44705M  Silver Shimmer   44705P  Sand Shimmer
5-1/4 x 7-3/8   25 32.00 26.50
Back To Index
1 6 - 2 	 W E D D I N G  /  S O C I A L  A N N O U N E M E N T S
Effective Nov. 01, 2015
ARTCO COLORS & CUTS (Continued)
INFORMAL FOLD-OVER CARDS
• Laser & Inkjet Compatible.
 Package Price Per Package
Code       Size   Quantity NON-TRADE TRADE
44706C  Cream 44706K  Snowfall
4-7/8 x 7   25 8.00 6.60
44719A  Crystal Shimmer
4-7/8 x 7   25 8.50 7.00
INFORMAL ENVELOPES
• Laser & Inkjet Compatible.
44707A  Marina   44707B  Ebony   44707C  Cream    44707F   Claret
44720B  Slate   44707K  Snowfall
3-5/8 x 5-1/8   25 5.85 4.80
44720C  Crystal Shimmer         44720D  Sand Shimmer      44720E  Silver Shimmer
3-5/8 x 5-1/8   25 7.65 6.25
BELLATINA CARDS
• Laser & Inkjet Compatible.
44721E  Cream
6-1/4 x 3-1/2   25 4.25 3.64
BELLATINA ENVELOPES
• Laser & Inkjet Compatible.
44721F  Cream  44721G  Ebony
6-1/2 x 3-3/4 25 8.57 7.14
Colors & Cuts Ribbons
44721D Snowfall  44721B  Ebony 44721A  Chocolate
3/8" x 24" 25 5.50 4.50
Back To Index
W
ED

W E D D I N G  /  S O C I A L  A N N O U N E M E N T S 	 1 6 - 3
Effective Nov. 01, 2015
ARTCO COLORS & CUTS (Continued)
 Package Price Per Package
Code       Size       Quantity NON-TRADE TRADE
TEA LENGTH CARDS
• Laser & Inkjet Compatible
44721H  Cream
4 x 9-1/4   25 8.00 6.65
TEA LENGTH ENVELOPES
• Laser & Inkjet Compatible.
44721S  Cream   44721T  Ebony
4-1/2 x 10   25 12.60 10.35
TEA LENGTH POCKETS
• Laser & Inkjet Compatible.
44722D  Cream   44722E  Ebony 44722F  Ebony
10-3/8 x 9-1/2   25 26.50 22.00
44722G  Crystal Shimmer
10-3/8 x 9-1/2   25 32.00 27.00
IMPERIAL CARDS
• Laser & Inkjet Compatible
44721J  Cream 44721K  Snowfall
6-1/4 x 6-1/4 25 8.50 7.25
44721P  Crystal Shimmer 44721Q  Silver Shimmer
6-1/4 x 6-1/4 25 9.00 7.50
IMPERIAL ENVELOPES
• Laser & Inkjet Compatible
44721L  Cream 44721M  Snowfall 44721U  Claret 44721V  Ebony
6-3/4 x 6-3/4 25 8.50 7.25
44721U  Claret 44721V  Ebony
6-3/4 x 6-3/4 25 12.50 10.40
44722B Cream Shimmer 44722C Silver Shimmer
6-3/4 x 6-3/4 25 15.00 12.45
IMPERIAL SIDE POCKET
• Laser & Inkjet Compatible
44722H Ebony 44722J  Midnight